	Date 
	Day 
	8.15 am 
	9.15 am 
	10.30 am 
	11.30 am 
	Practical 1.30 pm to 4.30 pm

	[bookmark: _Hlk21688010]2.12.19 to 11.12 19- first formative exams 

	13.12.19
	Friday
	NB-1 (PY10.1)
	SP-1
(PY5.1)
	B/C
	B/C
	  DLC -I [B]
(PY2.11)
	  CVS-I [C]
(PY5.15)

	16.12.19
	Monday
	NB-2
(PY10.2)
	SP-2
(PY5.2)
	B/C
	SP-3
	  DLC -I [C]
(PY2.11)
	  CVS-I [A]
(PY5.15)

	18.12.19
	Wednesday
	SP-4
(PY5.3)
	KP-8
(PY7.3)
	CM
	AETCOM
(Anatomy)
	  DLC -I [A]
(PY2.11)
	  CVS-I [B]
(PY5.15)

	20.12.19
	Friday
	NB-3
(PY10.2)
	SP-5
(PY5.4,5.5)
	B/C
	B/C
	  DLC -II [B]
(PY2.11)
	  CVS-II [C]	
(PY5.15)

	23.12.19
	Monday
	NB-4
(PY10.2)
	KP-9
(PY7.5)
	B/C
	SP-6
(PY5.5)
	  DLC -II [C]
(PY2.11)
	  CVS-II [A]
(PY5.15)

	27.12.19
	Friday
	KP-10
(PY7.3)
	SP-7
(PY 5.6)
	B/C
	B/C
	  DLC -II [A]
(PY2.11)
	  CVS-II[B]
(PY5.15)

	30.12.19
	Monday
	SP-8
(PY5.7)
	KP-11
(PY7.3)
	B/C
	SDL
(PY7.6)
	BT+CT,RETIC,PLAT.COUNT[B]
(PY2.11,2.13)
	ERGOGRAPHY[C]
(PY3.14)

	
	SDL- SEMINAR ON PHYSIOLOGY OF BLADDER



Teaching Schedule of Department of Physiology - DECEMBER 201

[bookmark: _GoBack]NB – Dr. Noorin Bhimani- Sensory                                      KP – Dr. Kshitija Patkar -Kidney                                                         SP – Dr. Seema Pawar- CVS
